
Center at RA 05 01 45.7798705  DEC 71 28 33.963587

CONT: J0501+71  IPOL  1649.745 MHZ  J0501+7128.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 04-JUL-2019 13:41:56

Cont peak flux =  5.8804E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 5.880E-04 * (-6.08, 6.077, 12.15, 24.31,
48.62, 97.24)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 100 0 -100 -200

250

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200

-250


